
    
    

    Cookies

    We use essential cookies to make our site work. We'd also like to set analytics cookies that help us make improvements by measuring how you use the site. These will be set only if you accept.

    For more detailed information about the cookies we use, see our cookies page.

    Essential Cookies

    Essential cookies enable core functionality such as security, network management, and accessibility. For example, the selections you make here about which cookies to accept are stored in a cookie. 

    You may disable these by changing your browser settings, but this may affect how the website functions.

    Analytics Cookies

    
        
        
            ON    OFF

        
    

    We'd like to set Google Analytics cookies to help us improve our website by collecting and reporting information on how you use it. The cookies collect information in a way that does not directly identify you.

    Third Party Cookies

    
        
        
            ON    OFF

        
    

    Third party cookies are ones planted by other websites while using this site. This may occur (for example) where a Twitter or Facebook feed is embedded with a page. Selecting to turn these off will hide such content.

    Save and close




    Skip to main content
    
        
            
            Great Milton Parish CouncilCookies
      
	
Home

	
Planning Tracker

	
Parish Council

		
About

	
Parish councillors

	
Meetings

		
Meetings 2024

	
Meetings Archive

		
2023

	
2022

	
2021

	
2020

	
2019

	
2018

	
2017

	
2016

	
2015

	
2014

	
2013

	
2012

	
2011

	
2010

	
2009




	
Meeting dates for the current year




	
Finance

		
AGAR return for previous financial year

	
Archive annual returns

		
2022-2023

	
2021-2022

	
2020-2021

	
2019-2020

	
2018 - 2019

	
2017 - 2018

	
2016 - 2017

	
2015 - 2016




	
Current budget

	
CIL report 2021-22




	
Policies and procedures

		
Freedom of Information

		
Data Protection policy

	
GMPC Model Publication Scheme

	
ICO Model Publication Scheme SUMMARY




	
Standing orders

	
Code of Conduct

	
Financial regulations

	
Complaints procedure

	
Employment Policies




	
Transparency code

		
Items of expenditure over £100

	
Register of councillors interests

	
Asset register




	
Parish Plan

	
Privacy

		
Privacy notice

	
Privacy policy




	
Charities

	
Accessibility Statement




	
Facilities & Information

		
The Bulletin

		
About the Bulletin

	
Bulletin archive

		
Bulletins - 2023

	
Bulletins - 2022

	
Bulletins - 2021

	
Bulletins – 2020

	
Bulletins – 2019

	
Bulletins – 2018

	
Bulletins – 2017

	
Bulletins – 2016




	
Bulletins - 2024




	
Maps

		
Map of Great Milton

	
Parish boundary map




	
Bus timetables

	
Allotments

	
The Bull Community Pub

	
Car service

	
Community Halls

		
Forthcoming events




	
Great Milton Primary School

	
Great Milton Village Stores and PO

	
Libraries

	
Refuse, recycling and Freecycle

	
Under 5s

		
The Maple Tree

		
Maple Tree schedule

	
About The Maple Tree




	
Toddler and Baby Group




	
Photos and videos

		
Photos

	
Videos







	
Activities

		
Calendar

	
Athletics

	
Bell-ringing

	
Bingo

	
Cricket

	
Cycling

	
Fitness and Yoga

	
Performing Arts

	
Rugby

	
Singing

	
Tennis




	
Community Groups

		
Horticultural Society

	
Great Milton WI

	
Great Milton History Society

	
The Neighbours' Club

	
Senior Citizens Party Fund

	
Thame and Wheatley Ramblers

	
Neighbourhood Watch

	
Great Milton Bell Ringers




	
Churches

		
St Mary The Virgin

		
About St. Mary the Virgin

	
Schedule of services

	
St Mary’s fundraising project

	
St Mary the Virgin, Mission Statement.

	
'St Mary's and Great Milton'




	
Great Milton Methodist Church




	News





            
                
                    
                        
                            
                            Accessibility
Cookies

                            [image: Great Milton Parish Council Logo]



                            
                        

                    
                

                
			
Home

	
Planning Tracker

	
Parish Council

		
About

	
Parish councillors

	
Meetings

		
Meetings 2024

	
Meetings Archive

		
2023

	
2022

	
2021

	
2020

	
2019

	
2018

	
2017

	
2016

	
2015

	
2014

	
2013

	
2012

	
2011

	
2010

	
2009




	
Meeting dates for the current year




	
Finance

		
AGAR return for previous financial year

	
Archive annual returns

		
2022-2023

	
2021-2022

	
2020-2021

	
2019-2020

	
2018 - 2019

	
2017 - 2018

	
2016 - 2017

	
2015 - 2016




	
Current budget

	
CIL report 2021-22




	
Policies and procedures

		
Freedom of Information

		
Data Protection policy

	
GMPC Model Publication Scheme

	
ICO Model Publication Scheme SUMMARY




	
Standing orders

	
Code of Conduct

	
Financial regulations

	
Complaints procedure

	
Employment Policies




	
Transparency code

		
Items of expenditure over £100

	
Register of councillors interests

	
Asset register




	
Parish Plan

	
Privacy

		
Privacy notice

	
Privacy policy




	
Charities

	
Accessibility Statement




	
Facilities & Information

		
The Bulletin

		
About the Bulletin

	
Bulletin archive

		
Bulletins - 2023

	
Bulletins - 2022

	
Bulletins - 2021

	
Bulletins – 2020

	
Bulletins – 2019

	
Bulletins – 2018

	
Bulletins – 2017

	
Bulletins – 2016




	
Bulletins - 2024




	
Maps

		
Map of Great Milton

	
Parish boundary map




	
Bus timetables

	
Allotments

	
The Bull Community Pub

	
Car service

	
Community Halls

		
Forthcoming events




	
Great Milton Primary School

	
Great Milton Village Stores and PO

	
Libraries

	
Refuse, recycling and Freecycle

	
Under 5s

		
The Maple Tree

		
Maple Tree schedule

	
About The Maple Tree




	
Toddler and Baby Group




	
Photos and videos

		
Photos

	
Videos







	
Activities

		
Calendar

	
Athletics

	
Bell-ringing

	
Bingo

	
Cricket

	
Cycling

	
Fitness and Yoga

	
Performing Arts

	
Rugby

	
Singing

	
Tennis




	
Community Groups

		
Horticultural Society

	
Great Milton WI

	
Great Milton History Society

	
The Neighbours' Club

	
Senior Citizens Party Fund

	
Thame and Wheatley Ramblers

	
Neighbourhood Watch

	
Great Milton Bell Ringers




	
Churches

		
St Mary The Virgin

		
About St. Mary the Virgin

	
Schedule of services

	
St Mary’s fundraising project

	
St Mary the Virgin, Mission Statement.

	
'St Mary's and Great Milton'




	
Great Milton Methodist Church




	News

	







                
                    
                        
                            	SHARE
	Facebook
	Tweet
	LinkedIn
	Mail


                        

                    

                    
                        
                        






                        Sign up to our Email Alerts


                        

                        

                        

                        Latest News
Wednesday, 10 April 2024
Grounds Maintenance Thursday 11th April
See all




                        
                        
                    
                    
                        
                        

	
	Home


	Great Milton is a village and civil parish in Oxfordshire, situated approximately 8 miles (13 km) east of Oxford, just off the A329 and just over 1 mile from Junction 7 of the M40.


Great Milton is a peaceful, attractive and friendly village which lies within beautiful Oxfordshire countryside. As with many villages, a large proportion of it has been designated a Conservation Area.


The village spreads out along three roads that meet at a small triangular green at its centre, although it is likely that in the Middle Ages, the main part of the village was in the area nearest the manor house and St Mary's Church on the south side of the village.


Great Milton is made up of an attractive mix of large and small period houses and cottages, some of them thatched, and modern-day dwellings, bungalows and affordable housing. Along the High Street, there are wide grass verges and large houses, whereas, at the opposite end of the village near the Church, there are several extremely large historic houses, including the manor house, now the world-renowned restaurant and hotel Le Manoir aux Quat' Saisons created by the celebrated chef Raymond Blanc.


The Church is dedicated to St. Mary the Virgin. The nave and chancel of St. Mary's were built shortly after the Norman Conquest. The Church was damaged by fire in the 13th century. During the 14th century, the chancel was enlarged, and the north and south aisles were added. The west tower dates from the 15th century.
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